Usb Bellekler

Uriin

PHILIPS 16GB USB 2.0 25/100MB/S FM16FDO5B/00

PHILIPS 16GB USB 2.0 25/106MB/S FM16FD160B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB 2.0 25/106MB/S FM32FDO5B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB 3.0 100/150/S FM32FDO0OB/00

PHILIPS 16GB USB 3.0 100/150MB/S FM16FDOOB/00

PHILIPS 64GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM64FD160B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM32FD160B/00

PHILIPS 64GB USB 3.0 100/156MB/S FM64FD0O0B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S
FM32DC152B/00

PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S FM64FD165B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 100/150 MB/S FM32FD165B/00

PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S
FM64DC152B/00

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

3,05

3,57

3,57

5,78

6,20

6,20

7,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



PHILIPS 128GB USB 3.0 100/156MB/S FM12FDGOB/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB3.1 100/156MB/S FM12FD165B/00

PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.1 100/150 MB/S FM25FD165B/00

PHILIPS 64GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM64FDO5B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB2.0 25/106MB/S FM12FDO5B/00
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